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STATEMENT showing the Value of Merchandise imported, &c.—Concluded. 

Countries whence Imported or to which Exported. 

Persia. 
Peru 
Philippine Islands 
Porto Rico 
Portugal 
Russia 
South America 
St. Domingo 
St. Pierre 
Spain 
Switzerland 
Turkey 
U. S. Colombia 
Uruguay 
Venezuela 

Total, Other Countries. 

Grand total 

Value of 
Merchandise 

Imported from 
Foreign Coun­

tries through the 
United States. 

15,153 

29,054 
11,547 

417,017 
584 

132,855 
353,419 
44,292 

Value of 
Merchandise 
Exported to 

Foreign Coun­
tries through the 
United States. 

7,826,957 

20,971,513 

8,846 
698 

47,557 
235 

48,514 

126 
2,625 

516 
449 
664 

10,785 
25,145 
1,445 

3,616,726 

36,822,096 


