STATEMENT showing the Value of Merchandise imported, &c.—Concluded.

Countries whence Imported or to which Exported.	Value of Merchandise Imported from Foreign Coun- tries through the United States.	Value of Merchandise Exported to Foreign Coun- tries through th United States.
	\$	\$
Persia	15,153	
Peru	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	8,846
Philippine Islands		698
Porto Rico		47,557
Portugal	29,054	235
Russia	11,547	48,514
South America		1010 0
St. Domingo		126
St. Pierre		2,625
Spain	132,855	516
Switzerland	353,419	449
Turkey	44,292	664
U. S. Colombia,		10,785
Uruguay		
Venezuela	*****	1,445
Total, Other Countries	7,826,957	3,616,726
Grand total	20,971,513	36,822,096